Ultimate
energy saving
technology
Aluminum COOLING
Technology (ACT)
Purestream dryers by Friulair reduce the energy consumption of its
range of compressed air dryers with the development of the ACT
series (Aluminum Cooling Technology).

Dew Point °F 38 41 45 50
°C 3 5 7 10
Factor (F1) 1.00 1.08 1.20 1.36
MODEL
FLOW
RATE
SCFM
VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
115/1/60 230/1/60 460/3/60 575/3/60 REFRIG. PIPE SIZE
WEIGHT
(lbs) A B C D E F G
ACT20 20 115/1/60 230/1/60 - - R134.a 1/2” NPT 64 13.58 16.54 29.13 6.22 27.56 - -
ACT30 30 115/1/60 230/1/60 - - R134.a 1/2” NPT 68 13.58 16.54 29.13 6.22 27.56 - -
ACT50 50 115/1/60 230/1/60 - - R134.a 1/2” NPT 71 13.58 16.54 29.13 6.22 27.56 - -
ACT75 75 115/1/60 230/1/60 - - R134.a 1” NPT 79 13.58 16.54 29.13 5.12 25.87 - -
ACT100 100 115/1/60 230/1/60 - - R134.a 1 1/4” NPT 101 19.09 17.91 32.48 5.12 29.33 - -
ACT125 125 115/1/60 230/1/60 - - R407C 1 1/4” NPT 106 19.09 17.91 32.48 5.12 29.33 - -
ACT150 150 115/1/60 230/1/60 - - R407C 1 1/4” NPT 110 19.09 17.91 32.48 5.12 29.33 - -
ACT200 200 115/1/60 230/1/60 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 1 1/2” NPT 121 21.85 22.83 34.84 5.31 31.50 - -
ACT250 250 - 230/1/60 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 1 1/2” NPT 139 21.85 22.83 34.84 5.31 31.50 - -
ACT300 300 - 230/1/60 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 2” NPT 227 21.85 24.61 38.39 9.45 34.06 - -
ACT350 350 - 230/1/60 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 2” NPT 236 21.85 24.61 38.39 9.45 34.06 - -
ACT400 400 - 230/1/60 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 2 1/2” NPT 331 26.18 28.54 43.50 14.76 36.61 - -
ACT500 500 - 230/1/60 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 2 1/2” NPT 375 26.18 28.54 43.50 14.76 36.61 - -
ACT600 600 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 3” 150# FL. 529 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - -
ACT800 800 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 3” 150# FL. 534 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - -
ACT1000 1000 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 3” 150# FL. 606 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - -
ACT1250 1250 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 3” 150# FL. 686 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - -
ACT1500 1500 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 4” 150# FL. 1168 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43
ACT1750 1750 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 4” 150# FL. 1283 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43
ACT2000 2000 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 4” 150# FL. 1312 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43
ACT2500 2500 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 4” 150# FL. 1567 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43
ACT3000 3000 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 6” 150#FL. 2000 51.18 68.90 71.26 10.24 64.57 17.13 48.23
ACT3750 3750 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 6” 150#FL. 2070 51.18 68.90 71.26 10.24 64.57 17.13 48.23
ACT4000 4000 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 8” 150#FL. 2469 55.12 86.61 73.62 10.24 66.34 18.31 48.23
ACT5000 5000 - - 460/3/60 575/3/60 R407C 8” 150#FL. 3090 55.12 86.61 73.62 10.24 66.34 18.31 48.23
Flow rates are based on the following nominal conditions: Ambient temperature of 37.8°C, 7 barg inlet air pressure,
entering air temperature of 37.8°C and 3°C pressure Dew Point. Maximium working conditions: Ambient temperature
50°C, inlet air temperature 70°C and inlet air pressure 14barg (16barg for ACT 20 to ACT50).
Technical DATA